
Holmen Middle School Meet - 4/25/24
Results

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 16.73 6
2 Gilberts, Chandler 8 HOLMEN 16.91 4
3 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.93 3
4 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.76 2
5 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 18.11 1
6 Ganser, Gladden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.21
7 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.23
8 Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY 21.94
9 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 31.28

Heat 1
1 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.93 3
2 Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY 21.94
3 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 31.28

Heat 2
1 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 16.73 6
2 Gilberts, Chandler 8 HOLMEN 16.91 4
3 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.76 2
4 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 18.11 1
5 Ganser, Gladden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.21
6 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.23
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#4 Boys 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 12.43 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 12.48 4
3 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 13.07 3
4 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.08 2
5 Ganser, Gladden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.35 1
6 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.49
7 Huntington, Hunter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.54
8 Nelson, Liam 8 HOLMEN 13.62
9 Mossman, Tyler 8 HOLMEN 13.75
10 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 13.83
11 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.84
12 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…13.99
13 Bolen, Landen 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.04
14 Lomas, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 14.14
15 Basra, Akal 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.24
16 Martinez, Jonas 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.25
17 Schultz, Sawyer 8 WESTBY 14.29
18 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 14.32 (14.316)

19 Beltz, Brody 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.32 (14.319)

20 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 14.46
21 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.51
22 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.53
23 Shillin, Harrison 8 HOLMEN 14.58
24 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 14.75
25 Ramirez, Monte 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.82
26 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.85
27 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.86
28 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 14.96 (14.952)

29 Gilberts, Chandler 8 HOLMEN 14.96 (14.957)

29 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.96 (14.957)

31 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 14.98
32 Domenget, Caleb 8 HOLMEN 15.07
33 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.13
34 Bruenning, Talon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.19
35 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 15.24
36 Davis, Grayson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.25
37 Thomas, Ian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.26
38 Hernandez, Alex 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.43
39 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 15.45
40 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.48
41 Aguilar, Todeo 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.65
42 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.74
43 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.88
44 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…15.90
45 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.93
46 Witherow, Conner 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.05
47 Vasquez Contreras, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.07
48 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 16.09
49 Timm, Johnny 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.14 (16.133)

50 Hernandez, Eddison 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.14 (16.137)

51 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 16.50
52 Gasner, Guthrie 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.64
53 Wood, Elijah 8 WESTBY 16.82
54 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.14
55 Griffin, Markis 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.15
56 Huntington, Dexter 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.45
57 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.50
58 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.79
59 Breeze, Kyten 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 19.55
60 Thurston, Bentley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 25.16
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

-- Markuson, Liam 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Moore, Braxtyn 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Wengel, Owen 7 HOLMEN DNS
-- Lopez, Sebastian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Aguilar, Todeo 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.65
2 Witherow, Conner 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.05
3 Vasquez Contreras, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.07
4 Thurston, Bentley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 25.16
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 2
1 Huntington, Hunter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.54
2 Ramirez, Monte 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.82
3 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.88
4 Hernandez, Eddison 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.14 (16.137)

5 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.50
-- Markuson, Liam 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Moore, Braxtyn 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 3
1 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.49
2 Basra, Akal 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.24
3 Beltz, Brody 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.32 (14.319)

4 Bruenning, Talon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.19
5 Hernandez, Alex 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.43
6 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 16.50
7 Griffin, Markis 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.15

Heat 4
1 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 14.98
2 Gasner, Guthrie 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.64
3 Wood, Elijah 8 WESTBY 16.82
4 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.14
5 Huntington, Dexter 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 17.45
6 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18.79
7 Breeze, Kyten 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 19.55
-- Wengel, Owen 7 HOLMEN DNS

Heat 5
1 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 15.24
2 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.48
3 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.74
4 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…15.90
5 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.93
6 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 16.09
7 Timm, Johnny 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16.14 (16.133)

Heat 6
1 Nelson, Liam 8 HOLMEN 13.62
2 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 14.32 (14.316)

3 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.53
4 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.85
5 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 14.96 (14.952)

6 Domenget, Caleb 8 HOLMEN 15.07
7 Davis, Grayson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.25
8 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 15.45
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Heat 7
1 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 14.46
2 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.51
3 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 14.75
4 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.86
5 Gilberts, Chandler 8 HOLMEN 14.96 (14.957)

5 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.96 (14.957)

7 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.13
8 Thomas, Ian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 15.26

Heat 8
1 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.08 2
2 Mossman, Tyler 8 HOLMEN 13.75
3 Bolen, Landen 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.04
4 Martinez, Jonas 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14.25
5 Schultz, Sawyer 8 WESTBY 14.29
6 Shillin, Harrison 8 HOLMEN 14.58
-- Lopez, Sebastian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 9
1 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 12.43 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 12.48 4
3 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 13.07 3
4 Ganser, Gladden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.35 1
5 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 13.83
6 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13.84
7 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…13.99
8 Lomas, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 14.14

#6 Boys 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 LaValley, Ian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5:02.14 6
2 Horman, Casey 8 HOLMEN 5:17.28 4
3 Moss, Hudson 8 HOLMEN 5:24.57 3
4 Simonson, Noah 8 HOLMEN 5:45.26 2
5 Sinn, Carter 7 HOLMEN 5:48.23 1
6 Ball, Landon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5:53.58
7 Witherow, Andrew 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 6:06.54
8 Pingree, Leo 8 HOLMEN 6:07.54
9 Mitchell, Logan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 6:24.20
10 Buchholz, Ryan 6 WESTBY 6:51.15
11 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 6:56.25
12 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 7:03.19
13 Baardseth, Broderick 8 HOLMEN 7:07.83
14 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 8:52.24
-- Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 LaValley, Ian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5:02.14 6
2 Horman, Casey 8 HOLMEN 5:17.28 4
3 Moss, Hudson 8 HOLMEN 5:24.57 3
4 Simonson, Noah 8 HOLMEN 5:45.26 2
5 Sinn, Carter 7 HOLMEN 5:48.23 1
6 Ball, Landon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5:53.58
7 Witherow, Andrew 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 6:06.54
8 Pingree, Leo 8 HOLMEN 6:07.54
9 Mitchell, Logan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 6:24.20
10 Buchholz, Ryan 6 WESTBY 6:51.15
11 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 6:56.25
12 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 7:03.19
13 Baardseth, Broderick 8 HOLMEN 7:07.83
14 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 8:52.24
-- Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

#8 Boys 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 1:57.66 6

1) Perez, Benjamin 8 2) Ganser, Gladden 8
3) Ramirez, Monte 8 4) Basra, Akal 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 1:57.88 4

1) Domenget, Caleb 8 2) Malone, Blake 8
3) Mossman, Tyler 8 4) Olson, Ian 8

3 WESTBY 'B' 2:14.94 2

1) Buchholz, Ryan 6 2) Jorstad, Joe 7
3) Schultz, Sawyer 8 4) Steiner, Adam 8

4 WESTBY 'A' 2:19.40

1) Boland, Trevor 7 2) Christianson, Cameron 7
3) Humm, Aiden 7 4) Kunbal, Kai 6

Heat 1
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 1:57.66 6

1) Perez, Benjamin 8 2) Ganser, Gladden 8
3) Ramirez, Monte 8 4) Basra, Akal 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 1:57.88 4

1) Domenget, Caleb 8 2) Malone, Blake 8
3) Mossman, Tyler 8 4) Olson, Ian 8

3 WESTBY 'B' 2:14.94 2

1) Buchholz, Ryan 6 2) Jorstad, Joe 7
3) Schultz, Sawyer 8 4) Steiner, Adam 8

4 WESTBY 'A' 2:19.40

1) Boland, Trevor 7 2) Christianson, Cameron 7
3) Humm, Aiden 7 4) Kunbal, Kai 6
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#10 Boys 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:00.47 6
2 Brickner, Landon 8 HOLMEN 1:01.46 4
3 Hulst, Kameron 8 WESTBY 1:02.07 3
4 Nelson, Liam 8 HOLMEN 1:03.20 2
5 Mathison, Pearce 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:04.22 1
6 Gerzema, Toby 7 HOLMEN 1:07.16
7 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 1:07.52
8 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:07.77
9 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 1:08.02
10 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:08.43
11 Michel, Oscar 8 HOLMEN 1:08.96
12 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.16
13 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.17
14 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.36
15 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:10.99
16 Petullo, Thomas 7 HOLMEN 1:15.73
17 Panlagua, Dominic 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:19.21
18 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:19.27
19 Pfaff, Richard 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:20.58
20 Henke, Maddox 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:24.44
21 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 1:41.68
-- LaValley, Ian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Caulkins, Evan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Aguilar, Brayan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Panlagua, Dominic 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:19.21
2 Henke, Maddox 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:24.44
3 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 1:41.68
-- LaValley, Ian 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 2
1 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.17
2 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:10.99
3 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:19.27
-- Caulkins, Evan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Aguilar, Brayan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 3
1 Nelson, Liam 8 HOLMEN 1:03.20 2
2 Mathison, Pearce 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:04.22 1
3 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 1:07.52
4 Michel, Oscar 8 HOLMEN 1:08.96
5 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.36
6 Petullo, Thomas 7 HOLMEN 1:15.73
7 Pfaff, Richard 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:20.58
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 4
1 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:00.47 6
2 Brickner, Landon 8 HOLMEN 1:01.46 4
3 Hulst, Kameron 8 WESTBY 1:02.07 3
4 Gerzema, Toby 7 HOLMEN 1:07.16
5 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:07.77
6 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 1:08.02
7 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:08.43
8 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 1:09.16

#12 Boys 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 HOLMEN 'A' 49.91 6

1) Lomas, Nolan 8 2) Knapmiller, Nolan 8
3) Hendrikson, Drew 8 4) Barg, Landon 8

2 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 52.32 4

1) Bolen, Landen 8 2) Huntington, Hunter 8
3) Harris, Kaiden 8 4) Lopez, Sebastian 8

3 HOLMEN 'B' 56.22 2

1) Domenget, Caleb 8 2) Parcher, Tay 8
3) Olson, Ian 8 4) Shillin, Harrison 8

4 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'D' 56.81

1) Miller, Calvin 7 2) Schroeder, Elijah 7
3) Jacobson, Kai 7 4) Wells, Joey 7

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'C' 57.17

1) Mulvaney, Peter 8 2) Miller, Zachary 8
3) Davis, Grayson 8 4) Witherow, Conner 8

6 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 58.19

1) Thomas, Ian 8 2) Hernandez, Eddison 8
3) Martinez, Jonas 8 4) Hernandez, Alex 8

7 WESTBY 'B' 1:05.08

1) Buchholz, Ryan 6 2) Mayer, William 7
3) Tusynski, Eli 8 4) Wood, Elijah 8

Heat 1
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'B' 58.19

1) Thomas, Ian 8 2) Hernandez, Eddison 8
3) Martinez, Jonas 8 4) Hernandez, Alex 8

2 WESTBY 'B' 1:05.08

1) Buchholz, Ryan 6 2) Mayer, William 7
3) Tusynski, Eli 8 4) Wood, Elijah 8

Heat 2
1 HOLMEN 'A' 49.91 6

1) Lomas, Nolan 8 2) Knapmiller, Nolan 8
3) Hendrikson, Drew 8 4) Barg, Landon 8

2 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 52.32 4

1) Bolen, Landen 8 2) Huntington, Hunter 8
3) Harris, Kaiden 8 4) Lopez, Sebastian 8

3 HOLMEN 'B' 56.22 2

1) Domenget, Caleb 8 2) Parcher, Tay 8
3) Olson, Ian 8 4) Shillin, Harrison 8

4 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'D' 56.81

1) Miller, Calvin 7 2) Schroeder, Elijah 7
3) Jacobson, Kai 7 4) Wells, Joey 7

5 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'C' 57.17

1) Mulvaney, Peter 8 2) Miller, Zachary 8
3) Davis, Grayson 8 4) Witherow, Conner 8

#14 Boys 200m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 33.92 6
-- Brickner, Landon 8 HOLMEN DNS
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Heat 1
1 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 33.92 6
-- Brickner, Landon 8 HOLMEN DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Horman, Casey 8 HOLMEN 2:19.28 6
2 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:26.58 4
3 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…2:28.06 3
4 Moss, Hudson 8 HOLMEN 2:32.03 2
5 Gerzema, Toby 7 HOLMEN 2:32.70 1
6 Simonson, Noah 8 HOLMEN 2:38.66
7 Michel, Oscar 8 HOLMEN 2:39.78
8 Sinn, Carter 7 HOLMEN 2:42.34
9 Witherow, Andrew 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:43.67
10 Ball, Landon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:47.10
11 Mitchell, Logan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:51.36
12 Pingree, Leo 8 HOLMEN 2:51.42
13 Witherow, Conner 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:56.25
14 Mayer, William 7 WESTBY 3:00.75
15 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 3:16.55
16 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 3:19.17
17 Baardseth, Broderick 8 HOLMEN 3:21.38
18 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 3:39.36
-- Wengel, Owen 7 HOLMEN DNS
-- Aguilar, Brayan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Caulkins, Evan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 1
1 Ball, Landon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:47.10
2 Mitchell, Logan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:51.36
3 Pingree, Leo 8 HOLMEN 2:51.42
4 Witherow, Conner 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:56.25
5 Mayer, William 7 WESTBY 3:00.75
6 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 3:16.55
7 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 3:19.17
8 Baardseth, Broderick 8 HOLMEN 3:21.38
9 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 3:39.36
-- Wengel, Owen 7 HOLMEN DNS
-- Aguilar, Brayan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 2
1 Horman, Casey 8 HOLMEN 2:19.28 6
2 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:26.58 4
3 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…2:28.06 3
4 Moss, Hudson 8 HOLMEN 2:32.03 2
5 Gerzema, Toby 7 HOLMEN 2:32.70 1
6 Simonson, Noah 8 HOLMEN 2:38.66
7 Michel, Oscar 8 HOLMEN 2:39.78
8 Sinn, Carter 7 HOLMEN 2:42.34
9 Witherow, Andrew 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 2:43.67
-- Caulkins, Evan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 25.14 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 25.35 4
3 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 26.45 3
4 Huntington, Hunter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 27.21 2
5 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 27.40 1
6 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…27.54
7 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 28.00
8 Bolen, Landen 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28.19
9 Basra, Akal 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28.90
10 Beltz, Brody 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.64
11 Shillin, Harrison 8 HOLMEN 29.67
12 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.69
13 Martinez, Jonas 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.70
14 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.02
15 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 30.07
16 Mathison, Pearce 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.23
17 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 30.31
18 Ramirez, Monte 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.38
19 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.76
20 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.95
21 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.35
22 Hernandez, Alex 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.54
23 Bruenning, Talon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.67
24 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 31.77
25 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.98
26 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 32.10
27 Davis, Grayson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.52
28 Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.61
29 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.81
30 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.91
31 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…32.98
32 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.05
33 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.26
34 Aguilar, Todeo 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.65
35 Hernandez, Eddison 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.66
36 Vasquez Contreras, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.76
37 Timm, Johnny 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 34.07
38 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35.42
39 Panlagua, Dominic 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35.62
40 Griffin, Markis 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 36.58
41 Thurston, Bentley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 58.38
-- Moore, Braxtyn 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Markuson, Liam 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Henke, Maddox 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN DNS
-- Olson, Ian 8 HOLMEN DNS

Heat 1
1 Mathison, Pearce 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.23
2 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.95
3 Valasco Aguilar, Alex… 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.98
4 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.81
5 Aguilar, Todeo 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.65
6 Timm, Johnny 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 34.07
7 Thurston, Bentley 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 58.38
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Heat 2
1 Ramirez, Monte 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.38
2 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.91
3 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.05
4 Hernandez, Eddison 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.66
5 Panlagua, Dominic 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35.62
-- Moore, Braxtyn 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS
-- Markuson, Liam 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 3
1 Hernandez, Alex 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.54
2 Bruenning, Talon 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.67
3 Davis, Grayson 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.52
4 Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 32.61
5 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…32.98
6 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35.42
7 Griffin, Markis 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 36.58
-- Henke, Maddox 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… DNS

Heat 4
1 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.69
2 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 30.31
3 Grajales Vazquez, Alan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.76
4 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 31.35
5 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 31.77
6 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 32.10
7 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.26
8 Vasquez Contreras, … 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33.76

Heat 5
1 Bolen, Landen 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28.19
2 Basra, Akal 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28.90
3 Beltz, Brody 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.64
4 Shillin, Harrison 8 HOLMEN 29.67
5 Martinez, Jonas 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 29.70
6 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 30.02
7 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 30.07
-- Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN DNS

Heat 6
1 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 25.14 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 25.35 4
3 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 26.45 3
4 Huntington, Hunter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 27.21 2
5 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 27.40 1
6 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…27.54
7 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 28.00
-- Olson, Ian 8 HOLMEN DNS

#20 Boys 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 4:18.36 6

1) Mathison, Pearce 8 2) Greeno, Lance 8
3) LaValley, Ian 7 4) Lopez, Sebastian 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 4:19.27 4

1) Horman, Casey 8 2) Moss, Hudson 8
3) Simonson, Noah 8 4) Brickner, Landon 8

3 WESTBY 'A' 5:33.10 2

1) Jorstad, Joe 7 2) Mayer, William 7
3) Steiner, Adam 8 4) Tusynski, Eli 8

Heat 1
1 SPARTA MEADOWVIEW 'A' 4:18.36 6

1) Mathison, Pearce 8 2) Greeno, Lance 8
3) LaValley, Ian 7 4) Lopez, Sebastian 8

2 HOLMEN 'A' 4:19.27 4

1) Horman, Casey 8 2) Moss, Hudson 8
3) Simonson, Noah 8 4) Brickner, Landon 8

3 WESTBY 'A' 5:33.10 2

1) Jorstad, Joe 7 2) Mayer, William 7
3) Steiner, Adam 8 4) Tusynski, Eli 8

#22 Boys High Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5-09.00 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 5-00.00 4
3 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 4-06.00 3
4 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-04.00 2
5 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 4-02.00 0.5
5 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 4-02.00 0.5
-- Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY NH

Flight 1
1 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 5-09.00 6
2 Barg, Landon 8 HOLMEN 5-00.00 4
3 Phelps, Brian 8 HOLMEN 4-06.00 3
4 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 4-04.00 2
5 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 4-02.00 0.5
5 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 4-02.00 0.5
-- Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY NH
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#24 Boys Shot Put Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35-08.00 6
2 Bothe, Breyer 8 WESTBY 35-07.00 4
3 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33-06.00 3
4 Rodebaugh, Alex 8 HOLMEN 31-06.00 2
5 wells, joseph 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28-11.00 1
6 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-02.00
6 Tisdale, Kristian 8 HOLMEN 26-02.00
8 Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 24-08.00
8 Jones, Oliver 8 HOLMEN 24-08.00
10 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 23-10.00
11 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 23-02.00
12 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 22-09.00
13 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 22-03.00
14 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 22-02.00
15 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 21-11.00
16 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 21-08.00
17 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21-02.00
18 Prairie, Jedrick 8 HOLMEN 21-00.00
19 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 20-03.00
20 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 20-01.00
21 Kotnour, Nick 8 HOLMEN 19-02.00
22 Ellers, Callen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18-10.00
23 Anderson, Zackary 8 HOLMEN 18-06.00
24 Chappell, Miciah 8 HOLMEN 18-01.00
25 Huntington, Dexter 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16-03.00
26 Breeze, Kyten 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-01.00
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR

Flight 1
1 Greeno, Lance 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 35-08.00 6
2 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 33-06.00 3
3 wells, joseph 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 28-11.00 1
4 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 26-02.00
5 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 23-02.00
6 Schamens, Peyton 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 22-03.00
7 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 22-02.00
8 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 21-11.00
9 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 21-02.00
10 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 20-03.00
11 Chamberlain, Josiah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 20-01.00
12 Huntington, Dexter 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16-03.00
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR

Flight 2
1 Bothe, Breyer 8 WESTBY 35-07.00 4
2 Rodebaugh, Alex 8 HOLMEN 31-06.00 2
3 Tisdale, Kristian 8 HOLMEN 26-02.00
4 Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 24-08.00
4 Jones, Oliver 8 HOLMEN 24-08.00
6 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 23-10.00
7 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 22-09.00
8 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 21-08.00
9 Prairie, Jedrick 8 HOLMEN 21-00.00
10 Kotnour, Nick 8 HOLMEN 19-02.00
11 Ellers, Callen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 18-10.00
12 Anderson, Zackary 8 HOLMEN 18-06.00
13 Chappell, Miciah 8 HOLMEN 18-01.00
14 Breeze, Kyten 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-01.00

#26 Boys Discus Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bothe, Breyer 8 WESTBY 110-00.00 6
2 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 102-04.00 4
3 Rodebaugh, Alex 8 HOLMEN 95-07.00 3
4 Tisdale, Kristian 8 HOLMEN 85-07.00 2
5 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 75-10.00 1
6 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 71-07.00
7 Olson, Ian 8 HOLMEN 69-02.00
8 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 65-02.00
9 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 64-00.00
10 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 63-06.00
11 Prairie, Jedrick 8 HOLMEN 62-02.00
11 Malone, Blake 8 HOLMEN 62-02.00
13 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 60-07.00
14 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 60-04.00
15 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…58-01.00
16 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 55-05.00
17 Petullo, Thomas 7 HOLMEN 53-09.00
18 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 51-06.00
19 Chappell, Miciah 8 HOLMEN 51-01.00
20 Jones, Oliver 8 HOLMEN 47-11.00
21 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 47-09.00
21 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 47-09.00
23 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 46-04.00
24 Ellers, Callen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 45-01.00
25 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 44-07.00
26 Anderson, Zackary 8 HOLMEN 44-01.00
27 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 41-02.00
28 Tusynski, Eli 8 WESTBY 40-09.00
29 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 22-10.00
-- Gasner, Guthrie 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Groth, Isaiah 8 WESTBY SCR
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Klum, Levi 8 WESTBY SCR
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Flight 1
1 Steen, Carter 7 HOLMEN 71-07.00
2 Soto, Guadalupe 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 64-00.00
3 Schanhofer, Trygve 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 63-06.00
4 Erdman, Eli 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 60-04.00
5 Petullo, Thomas 7 HOLMEN 53-09.00
6 Johnson, Logan 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 51-06.00
7 Chappell, Miciah 8 HOLMEN 51-01.00
8 Jones, Oliver 8 HOLMEN 47-11.00
9 Christianson, Cameron7 WESTBY 47-09.00
10 Bires, Nolan 7 HOLMEN 46-04.00
11 Ellers, Callen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 45-01.00
12 Walker, Eli 6 WESTBY 44-07.00
13 Anderson, Zackary 8 HOLMEN 44-01.00
14 Tusynski, Eli 8 WESTBY 40-09.00
15 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 22-10.00
-- Gasner, Guthrie 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Groth, Isaiah 8 WESTBY SCR

Flight 2
1 Bothe, Breyer 8 WESTBY 110-00.00 6
2 Mulvaney, Peter 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 102-04.00 4
3 Rodebaugh, Alex 8 HOLMEN 95-07.00 3
4 Tisdale, Kristian 8 HOLMEN 85-07.00 2
5 Hendrikson, Drew 8 HOLMEN 75-10.00 1
6 Olson, Ian 8 HOLMEN 69-02.00
7 Gerzema, Eli 7 HOLMEN 65-02.00
8 Prairie, Jedrick 8 HOLMEN 62-02.00
8 Malone, Blake 8 HOLMEN 62-02.00
10 Johnson, Andrew 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 60-07.00
11 Van Hoof, Konstantin 7 PROVIDENCE ACADE…58-01.00
12 Humm, Aiden 7 WESTBY 55-05.00
13 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 47-09.00
14 Martinez, Braden 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 41-02.00
-- Vargas, Yair 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Leis, Gage 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Klum, Levi 8 WESTBY SCR

#28 Boys Long Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…17-01.00 6
2 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 16-06.75 4
3 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16-03.00 3
4 Hulst, Kameron 8 WESTBY 16-01.00 2
5 Lomas, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 15-06.00 1
6 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-06.00
7 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-05.00
8 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-01.00
9 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-07.00
9 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 13-07.00
11 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-05.00
12 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 13-03.50
13 Domenget, Caleb 8 HOLMEN 13-00.00
14 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-08.00
15 Schultz, Sawyer 8 WESTBY 12-06.00
16 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-05.00
17 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 12-04.00
18 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 12-03.00
19 Wood, Elijah 8 WESTBY 12-02.00
20 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 11-11.00
21 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-09.25
22 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 11-08.50
23 Kotnour, Nick 8 HOLMEN 11-07.00
24 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-01.50
25 Jorstad, Joe 7 WESTBY 11-00.00
26 Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY 10-11.00
27 Steiner, Adam 8 WESTBY 10-10.50
28 Tusynski, Eli 8 WESTBY 10-09.00
29 Buchholz, Ryan 6 WESTBY 10-03.25
30 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 6-02.00
-- Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Hutzler, Jess 8 WESTBY SCR
-- Kunbal, Kai 6 WESTBY SCR
-- Lopez, Sebastian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
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Flight 1
1 Freund, James 8 PROVIDENCE ACADE…17-01.00 6
2 Parcher, Tay 8 HOLMEN 16-06.75 4
3 Harris, Kaiden 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 16-03.00 3
4 Hulst, Kameron 8 WESTBY 16-01.00 2
5 Lomas, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 15-06.00 1
6 Wells, Joey 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-06.00
7 Schroeder, Elijah 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-05.00
8 Perez, Benjamin 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 14-01.00
9 Miller, Zachary 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-07.00
9 Roemen, Caleb 7 HOLMEN 13-07.00
11 Garrison, Trenton 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 13-05.00
12 Knapmiller, Nolan 8 HOLMEN 13-03.50
13 Domenget, Caleb 8 HOLMEN 13-00.00
14 Miller, Calvin 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-08.00
15 Schultz, Sawyer 8 WESTBY 12-06.00
16 Durnil, Dominic 7 HOLMEN 12-04.00
17 Lambries, Owen 7 HOLMEN 12-03.00
18 Wood, Elijah 8 WESTBY 12-02.00
19 Goyette, Remington 8 HOLMEN 11-11.00
20 Solberg, Brock 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-09.25
21 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 11-08.50
22 Kotnour, Nick 8 HOLMEN 11-07.00
23 Kapelke, Ethan 6 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 11-01.50
24 Jorstad, Joe 7 WESTBY 11-00.00
25 Portner, Theo 6 WESTBY 10-11.00
26 Steiner, Adam 8 WESTBY 10-10.50
27 Tusynski, Eli 8 WESTBY 10-09.00
28 Buchholz, Ryan 6 WESTBY 10-03.25
-- Gardner, Ethan 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Hutzler, Jess 8 WESTBY SCR
-- Kunbal, Kai 6 WESTBY SCR
-- Lopez, Sebastian 8 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR
-- Willms, Kallen 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… SCR

Flight 2
1 Jacobson, Kai 7 SPARTA MEADOWVI… 12-05.00
2 Weidenmann, Dylan 6 WESTBY 6-02.00

#30 Boys Triple Jump Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 26-11.00 6
2 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 26-10.00 4
3 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 26-07.00 3
4 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 24-03.00 2
5 Mayer, William 7 WESTBY 24-02.00 1
6 Jorstad, Joe 7 WESTBY 24-00.00

Flight 1
1 Anderson, Rameses 8 HOLMEN 26-11.00 6
2 Jensen, Luke 8 HOLMEN 26-10.00 4
3 Boland, Trevor 7 WESTBY 26-07.00 3
4 Lee, Corbin 6 WESTBY 24-03.00 2
5 Mayer, William 7 WESTBY 24-02.00 1
6 Jorstad, Joe 7 WESTBY 24-00.00
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Team Scores
Holmen Middle School Meet - 4/25/24

Middle School
Boys (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Holmen 115
2 Sparta Meadowview 69
3 Westby 25
4 Providence Academy (La Crosse) 9

Girls (15 of 15 events completed)

1 Holmen 123
2 Sparta Meadowview 49
3 Westby 34
4 Providence Academy (La Crosse) 15
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